FIXED ASSETS

PURCHASED WITH ACTIVITY FUNDS & DONATIONS

District

Band Hall

M.S.

P.S.

P.S.

2017 - 2018

Access Points-donated by ERate
Baritone-donated by Terrell ISD

3-Bookcases donated by
Middle School Activity

3 drawer cabinet for nurse
donated by Primary School Activity

Desk for nurse donated by
Primary School Activity

TOTAL

$105,042.00
350.00

416.37

129.49

296.05

$106,233.91



