FIXED ASSETS PURCHASED WITH ACTIVITY FUNDS & DONATIONS 2017 - 2018

District	Access Points-donated by ERate	\$105,042.00
Band Hall	Baritone-donated by Terrell ISD	350.00
M.S.	3-Bookcases donated by Middle School Activity	416.37
P.S.	3 drawer cabinet for nurse donated by Primary School Activity	129.49
P.S.	Desk for nurse donated by Primary School Activity	296.05

TOTAL \$106,233.91